ARCHITECTURAL LANDSCAPE & OUTDOOR L IGHTING SPEC IF ICAT ION SHEET
Wet Listed
Ordering Example Customer Approval Date
FINISHES
o Matte Bronze (MBR)
o Verde (V)
o Moss (M)
o Black (B)
o Rusty (R)
o Satin Brass (SB)
o Aged Brass (AG)
o Raw Copper (RC)
o Natural Copper (NC)
PVD PREMIUM
o PVD Polished (PVDP)
o PVD Satin (PVDS)
o PVD Graphite (PVDG)
o PVD Bronze (PVDBZ)
o PVD Black (PVDBL))
ELECTRICAL
o 12V o 120V
GLASS
o Clear o White
Iridescent
o Clear Seedy o Honey Swirl
o Frosted
Seedy
o Honey
Iridescent
o Frosted o Rose Swirl
o White Swirl
Coachella Collection Wall Light
SPJ-DSWM-MBR-C-12V
MODEL: SPJ-DSWM-MBR
MATERIAL: Solid Brass
FINISH SHOWN: Matte Bronze
GLASS SHOWN: Clear
ELECTRICAL: 12V or 120V
ENGINE: Medium Base
OPTION: LED Integrated
MOUNTING: Wall Mount
SPJ-DSWM-MBR
18”
12”
13 1/2 ”